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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Banoffee & Walnut 500ml  

Product Code 500BAN 

Quantity 1 Pot 

Description 
Banana and toffee flavoured gelato, rippled with toffee sauce and walnut 
pieces 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Milk (55%), Toffee Mou (12%) (Burnt Sugar,  
Full Cream Sweetened Condensed Milk, Glucose Syrup,  

Inverted Sugar, Thickener E1422; Flavours.) Sugar (11%),  
Banana Paste (5%) (Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Flavourings,  

Antioxidant (Concentrated Orange Juice), Acidity Regulators  
(Citric Acid, Sodium Citrate, Colour (Riboflavin).)  

Walnuts (5%) Double Cream [Milk](4%), Skimmed Milk Powder (4%),  
Dextrose (3%), Dolce Latte (2%) (Caramelised Sugar, 

Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk, Corn Syrup, Water,  
Flavour Thickeners: Modified Starch (E1433), Carrageenan (E407)), 

Stabiliser Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids (E471),  
Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan (E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk, Nuts 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten No No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts Yes Yes 

Peanuts Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes No 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac Yes  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains Milk 

Nut allergy sufferers No Contains Walnuts 

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 
Energy kcal 207kcal 

Energy kJ 869kJ 

Fat 7.4g 
        of which Saturates 3.0g 

        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 30g 

Sugar 29g 
Protein 4.3g 

Salt 0.14g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

Product Title Caramel Cookie Dough 500ml  
Product Code 500COO 

Product Size 500ml 

Quantity 1 Pot 

Description Biscuit flavoured gelato, with real cookie dough pieces and caramel sauce. 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Milk (55%), Cookie Dough Pieces (15%)(Wheat Flour, 
Sugar, Brown Sugar, Butter [Milk], Chocolate (Sugar, Coco Mass, Coco Butter, Soya, 

Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Vegetable Oil, Whole Egg, Water, Molasses, Salt 
Flavouring), Sugar (11%) Caramel Sauce (5%) (Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Semi Skimmed 

Milk Powder, Caramel (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Maltodextrine)(13%), 
 Emulsifier (E322 Sunflower Lecithin), Natural Flavourings),  

Double Cream [Milk] (4%), Skimmed Milk Powder (4%),  
Biscuit Flavour Paste (3%) (Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Egg Yolk, Water, Salt,  

Thickening: E1422, Acidifier: E330, Colour: E160b, 
 Flavours, Vanillin, Natural Flavour (Contains Egg), 

 Preservatives: E202, E211),  
Dextrose (3%),  

Stabiliser Caldo (0%) (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids (E471),  
Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan (E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soya 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten Yes Yes 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes Yes 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts Yes No 

Peanuts Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes Yes 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No Contains Wheat 

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains Milk 

Nut allergy sufferers No May contain Nuts 

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 
Energy kcal 225kcal 

Energy kJ 945kJ 

Fat 8.3g 
        of which Saturates 3.8g 

        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 33g 

Sugar 28g 
Protein 4.3g 

Salt 0.32g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

Product Title Dairy Free Mango & Raspberry Ripple 500ml  
Product Code 500DFMR 

Product Size 500ml 

Quantity 1 Pot 

Description An Oat based mango flavoured gelato, with a tangy raspberry ripple. 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Oat Drink (50%), Mango Paste (17%) (Mango Alphonso  
Puree 40%, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator  

(Citric Acid, Sodium Citrate), Thickening Agent (Agar-Agar),  
Flavourings, Colours (Paprika Extract, Curcumin)),  

Sugar (12%) Raspberry Paste (11%) (Raspberries and  
Concentrated Raspberry Juice, Sugar, Glucose Syrup,  

Acidifier, Citric Acid, Colour: Anthocyanins,  
Stabilisers E410, E440, Flavours, Safflower), Coconut Oil (6%),  

Dextrose (4%), Stabiliser Caldo (0%) (Mono-  
And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids (E471), Guar Gum (E412),  

Carrageenan (E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Oats 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten Yes Yes 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes No 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts Yes No 

Peanuts Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes No 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No Contains Gluten 

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No May Contain 

Nut allergy sufferers No  May Contain 

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 
Energy kcal 217kcal 

Energy kJ 912kJ 

Fat 7.4g 
        of which Saturates 6.2g 

        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 37g 

Sugar 31g 
Protein 0g 

Salt 0.08g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Hazelnuts About You 500ml 

Product Code 500HAZ 

Product Size 500ml 
Quantity 1 Pot 

Description 
Chocolate hazelnut gelato, rippled with a chocolate hazelnut sauce with 
chopped hazelnut pieces. 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Milk (57%), Monella (12%) (Sugar, Vegetable Sunflower Oil, Roasted And Refined 
Hazelnuts, Skimmed Milk Powder, Skimmed Cocoa Powder 10-12% of Cocoa Butter, 
Emulsifer: Soy Lecithin; Flavours, Rosemary Extract) [Soybeans], Sugar (11%), Nutella 
(8%) (Sugar, Palm Oil, Hazelnuts, (13%), Skimmed Milk Powder (8.7%), Fat Reduced 
Cocoa (7.4%), Emulsifier: Lecithin (Soya), Vanillin), Double Cream [Milk] (4%), 
Skimmed Milk Powder (4%) Dextrose (3%), Roasted Chopped Hazelnuts (1%) 

Stabiliser Caldo (0%) (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids (E471),  
Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan (E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk, Nuts, Soybeans 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten No No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts Yes Yes 

Peanuts Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes Yes 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac Yes 

Organic status No 

Vegetarian Yes 

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No Contains 

Nutritional Standards 

Per 100g 
Energy kcal 243kcal 

Energy kJ 1020kJ 

Fat 12g 
        of which Saturates 4.1g 

        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 30g 

Sugar 29g 
Protein 4.8g 

Salt 0.15g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Speculoos Crunch 500ml  

Product Code 500SPEC 

Product Size 500ml 
Quantity 1 Pot 

Description 
Speculoos Biscuit flavoured gelato with caramelised biscuit crumb and an 
indulgent ripple of speculoos sauce. 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Milk (58%), Speculoos Caramelised Biscuit Spread (14%) (Speculoos Biscuit 57% 
(Wheat Flour, Candy Sugar, Vegetable Oils and Fats (Canola, Palm), Raw Cane Sugar, 

Soy Flour, Invert Sugar, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Cinnamon, Nutmeg), Vegetable 
Fats, Sugar, Vegetable Fats (Coleseed Oil, Palm),Sugar, Emulsifier: Soy Lecithin) 

[Soybeans], Sugar (12%), Biscoff Crumb (5%) (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oils 
(Palm, Rapeseed), Candy Sugar Syrup, Raising Agent (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), 

Soya, Salt, Cinnamon), Double Cream  [Milk] (4%), Skimmed Milk Powder (4%) 
Dextrose (3%), Stabiliser Caldo (0%) (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids (E471),  

Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan (E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk, Wheat, Soybeans 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten Yes Yes 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts  Yes No 

Peanuts Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes Yes 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No Contains 

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contain 

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 
Energy kcal 237kcal 

Energy kJ 996kJ 

Fat 11g 
        of which Saturates 4.8g 

        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 30g 

Sugar 26g 
Protein 4.2g 

Salt 0.23g 

 



 

Product Specification 

Issue Date 17/12/2024 

Issued By J Neal 

Function QMS 

Document Ref PCR 062 

Issue No. 001 

Page Page 1 of 2 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Turkish Delight 500ml  

Product Code 500TUR 

Product Size 500ml 

Quantity 1 Pot 
Description Turkish Delight gelato with a milk chocolate ripple 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk (62%), Sugar (12%), Chocolate Sauce (9%) 
(Sugar, Sunflower Oil, Skimmed Milk Powder, Fat Reduced  
Cocoa Powder (8%), Lactose from Milk), Emuldifier (E322  

Sunflower Lecithin)) Double Cream [Milk] (4%),  
Skimmed Milk Powder (4%) Dextrose (3%), Rose Concentrate (3%)  

(Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Colour: Beetroot,  
Flavouring: Citric Acid), White Chocolate Sauce (2%)  

(Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Milk Powder, Whey  
Powder (Milk), Sweet Buttermilk Powder, Emulsifier (E322  

Sunflower Lecithin), Flavourings), Stabiliser  
Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids (E471), Guar  
Gum (E412), Carrageenan (E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 

Cereals containing gluten No No 
Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 

Fish No No 
Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 

Molluscs No No 
Mustard No No 

Nuts Yes No 

Peanuts Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 
Soya Yes No 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac Yes  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contain 

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal 154 kcal 
Energy kJ 650 kJ 

Fat 5.2g 

        of which Saturates 2.9g 
        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 23g 

Sugar 22g 

Protein 3.8g 

Salt 0.13g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Utterly Nutterly 500ml  

Product Code 500UTT 

Product Size 500ml 
Quantity 1 Pot 

Description Peanut butter gelato with caramel, chocolate and a peanut sauce ripple. 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Milk (52%), Sugar (11%), Caramel Sauce (7%) (Sunflower Oil,  
Sugar, Semi Skimmed Milk Powder, Caramel (Sugar,  
Glucose Syrup Maltodextin)(13%), Emulsifier (E322  

Sunflower Lecithin), Natural Flavourings), Chocolate &  
Peanut Sauce (7%) (Sugar, Peanut, Grains, Vegetable Oils  

(Sunflower, Palm), Hazelnut Paste, Cocoa Powder,  
Skimmed Milk Powder, Lactose [Milk], Salt,  

Emulsifier (Soybean Lecithin), Milk Proteins, Flavours)  
[Soybeans], Chocolate Sauce (7%) (Sugar, Sunflower Oil,  
Skimmed Milk Powder, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (8%),  

Lactose (From Milk), Emulsifier (E322 Sunflower Lecithin)),  
Peanut Paste (6%)(Peanut, Salt, Antioxidant:E392, E306),  

Double Cream [Milk] (4%), Skimmed Milk Powder (4%), Dextrose (3%),  
Stabiliser Caldo (0%) (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids (E471),  

Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan (E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk, Peanuts, Nuts, Soybeans 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten No No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes Yes 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes Yes 

Sulphites present >10ppm Yes No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac Yes  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No Contains 

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal 199kcal 

Energy kJ 836kJ 
Fat 9.5g 

        of which Saturates 3.1g 

        of which trans fats 0g 
Carbohydrates 24g 

Sugar 23g 

Protein 4.4g 

Salt 0.16g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title White Chocolate & Raspberry Cheesecake 500ml  

Product Code 500RWC 

Product Size 500ml 
Quantity 1 Pot 

Description 
White chocolate cheesecake flavoured gelato with a tangy raspberry ripple 
and crushed biscuit pieces. 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Milk (53%), Raspberry Ripple (11%) (Raspberries (30%),  
Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup, Acidifier: Citric Acid, Malic Acid,  
Thickener: Sodium Alginate, Pectin, Colours: Anthocyanins,  

Natural Flavour, Flavours), Sugar (11%), White Chocolate Sauce (9%)  
(Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Milk Powder, Whey Powder (Milk),  

Sweet Buttermilk Powder, Emulsifier (E322 Sunflower Lecithin),  
Flavourings), Digestive Biscuit (4%) (Flour (55%) (Wheat Flour,  
Calcium, Niacin, Thiamine), Vegetable Oil (Palm), Wholemeal  

Wheat Flour (16%), Sugar, Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup,  
Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate, Malic Acid,  

Ammonium Bicarbonate), Salt,  Double Cream [Milk](4%),  
Skimmed Milk Powder (4%), Dextrose (3%), Quark [Milk] (2%), 

Stabiliser Caldo (0%) (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids (E471),  
Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan (E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk, Wheat 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 

Cereals containing gluten Yes Yes 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 

Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts Yes No 

Peanuts Yes No 
Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes No 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No Contains 

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contain 

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal 231kcal 

Energy kJ 971kJ 

Fat 8.5g 
        of which Saturates 3.3g 

        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 34g 

Sugar 30g 
Protein 4.2g 

Salt 0.34g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Chocolate 500ml 

Product Code 500CHO 

Product Size 500ml 
Contents per box 1 Pot 

Description Chocolate flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk (66%), Sugar (15%), Skimmed  
Milk Powder (5%), Dark Chocolate 72% (4%)  

(Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat Reduced  
Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (E322 Sunflower Lecithin),  

Natural Vanilla Flavouring) Double Cream [Milk](3%), Dextrose (3%),  
Glucose (2%), Cocoa Powder (2%) (Cocoa  

Powder, Acidity Regulator (E501i)), Stabiliser 
 Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty  

Acids (E471), Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan  
(E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten Yes No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Peanuts Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes No 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No May Contain 

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contain 

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal 186 kcal 
Energy kJ 781 kJ 

Fat 6.4g 

        of which Saturates 3.9g 
        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 27g 

Sugar 27g 

Protein 4.5g 

Salt 0.15g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Mint Choc Chip 500ml 

Product Code 500MCC 

Product Size 500ml 
Contents per box 1 Pot 

Description Mint Choc Chip flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk (64%), Sugar (13%), Chocolate Chips (8%)  
(Unsweetened Chocolate, Sugar, Cocoa Powder,  

Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour), Double Cream  
[Milk](4%), Skimmed Milk Powder (4%), Mint Paste (4%) (Sugar  

Syrup (Sugar, Water), Glucose Syrup, Natural Mint  
Flavours (3.1%), Modified Maize Starch E1422, Flavour,  
Colour: E133), Dextrose (3%), Stabiliser Caldo (Mono-  

And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids (E471), Guar Gum  
(E412), Carrageenan (E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk, Soy 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Product Specification 

Issue Date 17/12/2024 

Issued By J Neal 

Function QMS 

Document Ref PCR 062 

Issue No. 001 

Page Page 2 of 2 

 
 
Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten No No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Peanuts Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes Yes 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac Yes  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contain 

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 
Energy kcal 190kcal 

Energy kJ 799kJ 

Fat 6.6g 
        of which Saturates 4.1g 

        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 28g 

Sugar 27g 
Protein 4.2g 

Salt 0.14g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

Product Title Salted Caramel 500ml  
Product Code 500SAL 

Product Size 500ml 

Contents per box 1 Pots 

Description Salted Caramel flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk (63%), Sugar (13%), Caramel Sauce (7%)(Sunflower  
Oil, Sugar, Semi Skimmed Milk Powder, Caramel (Sugar,  

Glucose Syrup, Maltodextrine)(13%), Emulsifier (E322  
Sunflower Lecithin), Natural Flavourings), Double Cream  
[Milk](4%), Skimmed Milk Powder (4%), Dextrose (3%),  

Fudge Pieces (3%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Skimmed Sweetened  
Condensed Milk, Vegetable Fat (Palm Oil), Fondant  

(Sugar, Glucose Syrup) Sea Salt (1%), Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin;  
Flavouring), Dolche Latte (2%) (Caramelized Sugar, Sugar,  
Sweetened Condensed Milk, Corn Syrup, Water, Flavour,  

Thickeners: Modified Starch (E1433), Carrageenan (E407)),  
Stabiliser Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids  

(E471), Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan (E407),  
Locust Bean Gum (E410)), Salt 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten No No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Peanuts No No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes No 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac Yes  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contain 

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 
Energy kcal 198 kcal 

Energy kJ 832 kJ 

Fat 7.7g 
        of which Saturates 3.4g 

        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 28g 

Sugar 27g 
Protein 4.3g 

Salt 0.46g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Strawberry 500ml  

Product Code 500STR 

Product Size 500ml 
Contents per box 1 Pot 

Description Strawberry flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk (68%), Sugar(14%),  
Strawberry Paste (5%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, 

Strawberries (20%), Water, Acidifier:  
Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid; Strawberry Seeds,  

Thickeners: Pectin, Tara Gum, Colours:  
Anthocyanins, Flavour, Double Cream 

 [Milk](5%), Skimmed Milk Powder (5%), Dextrose (3%),  
Stabiliser Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides  
Of Fatty Acids (E471), Guar Gum (E412),  

Carrageenan (E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 

Cereals containing gluten Yes No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 

Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Peanuts No No 
Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes No 

Sulphites present >10ppm Yes No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No May Contain 

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contain 

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal 165kcal 

Energy kJ 695kJ 

Fat 4.9g 
        of which Saturates 3.0g 

        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 26g 

Sugar 25g 
Protein 4.0g 

Salt 0.14g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Candyfloss Impulse Box 

Product Code IMPCF 

Product Size 125ml 

Contents per box 12 pots 
Description Candyfloss flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk, Sugar, Candyfloss  
Paste (7%) (Glucose Syrup, Sugar,  

Water, Salt, Thickening: E1422, Acidifier:  
E330, Colour E163, Flavours), Double  
Cream [Milk], Skimmed Milk Powder,  
Dextrose, Stabiliser Caldo (Mono- And  

Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids,  
Guar Gum, Carrageenan,  

Locust Bean Gum) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 

Cereals containing gluten No No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 

Fish No No 
Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 

Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Peanuts Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 
Soya Yes No 

Sulphites present >10ppm Yes No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No May Contain 

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contains 

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal 168kcal 

Energy kJ 708kJ 

Fat 4.8g 

        of which Saturates 2.9g 
        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 27g 

Sugar 26g 

Protein 3.9g 

Salt 0.14g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Chocolate Impulse Box 

Product Code IMPC 

Product Size 125ml 
Contents per box 12 pots 

Description Chocolate flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk, Sugar, Skimmed  
Milk Powder, Dark Chocolate 70% (4%)  
(Unsweetened Chocolate, Sugar, Cocoa  

Powder, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour),  
Double Cream [Milk], Dextrose,  

Glucose, Cocoa Powder (2%) (Cocoa  
Powder, Acidity Regulator (E501i)), Stabiliser 

 Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty  
Acids, Guar Gum, Carrageenan , Locust Bean Gum) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk, Soy  
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 

Cereals containing gluten Yes No 
Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 

Fish No No 
Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 

Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes Yes 
Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No May Contain 

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contain 

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal 187 kcal 

Energy kJ 786 kJ 

Fat 6.6g 

        of which Saturates 4.1g 

        of which trans fats 0g 
Carbohydrates 27g 

Sugar 26g 

Protein 4.5g 

Salt 0.15g 

 



 

 

Product Specification 

Issue Date 17/12/2024 

Issued By J Neal 

Function QMS 

Document Ref PCR 062 

Issue No. 001 

Page Page 1 of 2 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Dairy Free Biscoffi Impulse Box 

Product Code IMPDFB 

Product Size 125ml 
Contents per box 12 pots 

Description Dairy Free Biscoff flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Oat Drink (Water, Organic Oats (22%),  
Organic Dates, Sea Salt), Speculoos Caramalised  

Biscuit Spread (7%) (Speculoos Biscuits 57% (Wheat Flour,  
Candy Sugar, Vegetable Oils And Fats (Canola, Palm),  

Raw Cane Sugar, Soy Flour, Invert Sugar, Sodium  
Hydrogen Carbonate, Cinnamon, Nutmeg), Vegetable  

Fats (Coleseed Oil, Palm), Sugar, Emulsifier: Soy  
Lecithin) [Soybeans], Sugar,  

Candy Sugar Syrup, Raising Agent (Sodium Hydrogen 
 Carbonate), Soya, Salt, Cinnamon), Coconut Oil,  

Dextrose, Stabiliser Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides  
Of Fatty Acids, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Locust Bean Gum) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Oats, Wheat, Soy 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten Yes Yes 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes No 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes Yes 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No Contains 

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No May Contain 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contain 

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal 261 kcal 
Energy kJ 1092 kJ 

Fat 13g 

        of which Saturates 9.1g 
        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 34g 

Sugar 23g 

Protein 2g 
Salt 0.08g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

Product Title Dairy Free Mango Impulse Box 

Product Code IMPDFM 

Product Size 125ml 

Quantity per box 12 pots 

Description Dairy Free Mango flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Oat Drink (66%) (Water,  
Organic Oats (22%), Organic Dates,  

Sea Salt), Sugar, Coconut Oil, Dextrose,  
Mango Paste (5%) (Mango Alphonso Puree  

40%, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity  
Regulator (Citric Acid, Sodium Citrate),  

Thickening Agent (Agar-Agar), Flavourings, 
 Colours (Paprika Extract, Curcumin)), Stabiliser  
Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids,  

Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Locust Bean Gum) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Oats 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 

Cereals containing gluten Yes Yes 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 

Fish No No 
Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes No 

Molluscs No No 
Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame No No 

Soya Yes No 
Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No Contains 

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No May Contain 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contain 

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal 234 kcal 

Energy kJ 982 kJ 

Fat 9.9g 

        of which Saturates 8.4g 

        of which trans fats 0g 
Carbohydrates 34g 

Sugar 24g 

Protein 1.8g 

Salt 0.06g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

Product Title Dogg Impulse Box 
Product Code IMPDOG 

Product Size 125ml 

Contents per box 12 pots 

Description Dairy Free Gelato for Dogs 

Durability 1 Year stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Water, Lactose Free Gelato Mix (26%) 
(Vegetable Fiber (Polydextrose, Inulin and Citrus Fibers), 

Sweeteners: Sorbitol, Stevia (Steviol Glycoside); 
Maltodextrines, Dehydrated Lemon Juice, Stabilizer: E412, 

E415: Starch, Emulsifiers: E471, Glucose 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Soya 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten Yes No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes No 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame No No 

Soya Yes Yes 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No May Contain 

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No May Contain 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contain 

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal 77 kcal 
Energy kJ 317 kJ 

Fat 0g 

        of which Saturates 0g 
        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 16g 

Sugar 4.2g 

Protein 0g 
Salt 0g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

Product Title Mint Choc Chip Impulse Box 
Product Code IMPMCC 

Product Size 125ml 

Contents per box 12 Pots 

Description Mint Choc Chip flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk, Sugar, Chocolate Chips (8%)  
(Unsweetened Chocolate, Sugar, Cocoa Powder,  

Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour), Double Cream  
[Milk], Skimmed Milk Powder, Mint Paste (4%)  

 (Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Thickenings: E1442, E406, E440i, Natural 
Flavours, Flavours), Dextrose, Stabiliser Caldo (Mono-  

And Diglycerides Of Fatty, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Locust Bean Gum) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk, Soy 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten Yes No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes Yes 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No May Contain 

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contain 

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal 192kcal 
Energy kJ 806kJ 

Fat 6.6g 

        of which Saturates 4.1g 
        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 29g 

Sugar 28g 

Protein 4.2g 
Salt 0.14g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Salted Caramel Impulse Box 

Product Code IMPSAL 

Product Size 125ml 
Contents per box 12 Pots 

Description Salted Caramel flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk, Sugar, Double Cream  
[Milk], Skimmed Milk Powder, Dextrose, Dolce Latte (2%) (Sugar,  

Glucose Syrup), Sweetened Condensed Milk (15%), Natural Flavour, Colour Caramel 
(E150c), Flavour, Water, Salt, Modified Starch, Stabiliser Caldo, (Mono- And 

Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Guar Gum, Carrageenan,  
Locust Bean Gum), Salt 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten Yes No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes No 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No May Contain 

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contain 

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal 160 kcal 
Energy kJ 673 kJ 

Fat 5.1g 

        of which Saturates 3.1g 
        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 24g 

Sugar 24g 

Protein 4.2g 
Salt 0.49g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Strawberry Impulse Box 

Product Code IMPSTR 

Product Size 125ml 

Contents per box 12 Pots 
Description Strawberry flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk, Sugar, Strawberry Paste (5%)  
(Sugar, Glucose Syrup Strawberries (20%),  
Water, Acidifier: Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid;  

Strawberry Seeds, Thickeners: Pectin,  
Tara Gum; Colours: Anthocyanins, Flavour) Double Cream 

 [Milk], Skimmed Milk Powder, Dextrose,  
Stabiliser Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides  

Of Fatty Acids, Guar Gum,  
Carrageenan, Locust Bean Gum) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 

Cereals containing gluten Yes No 
Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 

Fish No No 
Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 

Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes No 
Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No May Contain 

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contains 

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal 165kcal 

Energy kJ 695kJ 
Fat 4.9g 

        of which Saturates 3.0g 

        of which trans fats 0g 
Carbohydrates 26g 

Sugar 26g 

Protein 4.0g 

Salt 0.14g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

Product Title Vanilla Impulse Box 
Product Code IMPVAN 

Product Size 125ml 

Contents per box 12 Pots 

Description Vanilla flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Milk, Sugar, Double Cream [Milk] (5%), 
Skimmed Milk Powder, Dextrose, Madagascan Vanilla 

(2%) (Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk, Water,  
Natural Flavourings, Salt, Ground Vanilla Pods,  

Thickeners (Agar-Agar Pectin), Colours (Carotenes) 
Madagascar Bourbon Vanilla Extract (0.1%)), 
Stabiliser Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides Of 

Fatty Acids, Guar Gum, Carrageenan,  
Locust Bean Gum) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk  
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 

Cereals containing gluten Yes No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 

Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 
Soya Yes No 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No May Contain 

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contain 

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal 161 kcal 

Energy kJ 680 kJ 

Fat 5.1g 

        of which Saturates 3.1g 
        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 25g 

Sugar 24g 

Protein 4.2g 
Salt 0.17g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title White Chocolate Impulse Box 

Product Code IMPWCH 

Product Size 125ml 

Contents per box 12 pots 
Description White Chocolate flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Milk, Sugar, White Chocolate Paste (9%) 
 (Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Milk Powder,  

Whey Powder (Milk), Sweet ButterMilk Powder (Milk),  
Emulsifier (E322 Sunflower Lecithin), Flavourings),  

Double Cream [Milk], Skimmed Milk Powder,  
Dextrose, Stabiliser Caldo 

 (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids,  
Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Locust Bean Gum) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk  
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 

Cereals containing gluten Yes No 

Celery No No 
Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 

Fish No No 
Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 

Molluscs No No 
Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes No 
Sulphites present >10ppm Yes No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No May Contain 

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contain 

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal 199 kcal 

Energy kJ 835 kJ 

Fat 8.5g 

        of which Saturates 3.5g 

        of which trans fats 0g 
Carbohydrates 26g 

Sugar 26g 

Protein 4.4g 

Salt 0.16g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Vanilla 500ml  

Product Code 500VAN 

Product Size 500ml 
Contents per box 1 Pots 

Description Vanilla flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Milk (70%), Sugar (14%), Double Cream [Milk] (5%), 
Skimmed Milk Powder (5%), Dextrose (3%), Madagascan Vanilla 

(2%) (Sugar, Water, Glucose Syrup, Flavours, Salt, 
Vanilla Pods, Thickeners: E407; Colours: Carotenes; 

Extract Of Bourbon Vanilla From Madagascar (0.1%)), 
Stabiliser Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides Of 

Fatty Acids (E471), Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan 
(E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk  
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten Yes No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Peanuts No No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes No 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No May Contain 

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contain 

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 
Energy kcal 161 kcal 

Energy kJ 680 kJ 

Fat 5.1g 
        of which Saturates 3.1g 

        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 25g 

Sugar 24g 
Protein 4.2g 

Salt 0.17g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title White Chocolate Charm 500ml  

Product Code 500WCC 

Quantity 1 Pot 

Description 
White Chocolate flavoured gelato with a white chocolate sauce and white 
chocolate chunks 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Milk (57%),  White Chocolate Sauce (16%) (Sunflower Oil,  
Sugar, Milk Powder, Whey Powder (Milk), Sweet Buttermilk  
Powder, Emulsifier (E322 Sunflower Lecithin), Flavourings),  

Sugar (12%), White Chocolate Chunks (5%) (Sugar,  
Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed Milk Powder,  

Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring),  
Double Cream [Milk] (4%), Skimmed Milk Powder (4%),  

Dextrose (3%), Stabiliser Caldo (0%) (Mono- And  
Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids (E471),  

Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan (E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk, Soya 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten No No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts Yes No 

Peanuts Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes Yes 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac Yes  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contains 

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 
Energy kcal 246kcal 

Energy kJ 1030kJ 

Fat 12g 
        of which Saturates 4.4g 

        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 30g 

Sugar 30g 
Protein 4.6g 

Salt 0.17g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Birthday Cake 4.5L 

Product Code 45LBC 

Quantity 1 
Description Birthday Cake flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk (72%), Sugar, Double Cream [Milk], Skimmed Milk Powder,  
Dextrose, Stabiliser Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides  

Of Fatty Acids (E471), Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan  
(E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Glucose Syrup, sugar, Egg Yolk, Water, salt,  
thickening: E1422, acidifier: E330, colour, E160b flavours,  

vanillin, natural flavour (contains egg) preservatives: E202, E211 
Sunflower Oil, sugar, Milk Powder, whey powder (from Milk),  

sweet Buttermilk powder, emulsifier (e322 Sunflower Lecithin),  
flavourings. Birthday Cake Essence 

Icing Sugar (sugar, starch) Maize, Starch, Un-hydrogenated  
Vegetable Fat (Palm), Water, Emulsifier (Rapeseed Lecithin), colour,  

glaze {Glazing agent (acacia gum. Sugar, Maize proteins} 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk, Egg 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten Yes No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes Yes 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes No 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No May Contain 

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contain 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal  
Energy kJ  

Fat  

        of which Saturates  
        of which trans fats  

Carbohydrates  

Sugar  

Protein  
Salt  
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Microbiological Standards 

Micro-organism/Test Units Target Maximum Frequency 
Total Count (aerobic) cfu/g <1,000 50,000 Quarterly 

Enterobacteriaceae (or 
Coliform) 

cfu/g <10 500 Quarterly 

E.coli cfu/g <10 50 Quarterly 
Salmonella spp. In 25g Not Detected Not Detected Quarterly 

Listeria spp. cfu/g <20 100 Quarterly 

Listeria monocytogenes cfu/g <10 <10 Quarterly 
Staph.aureus cfu/g <20 <20 Quarterly 

Bacillus cereus cfu/g <20 <1000 Quarterly 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Bubblegum 4.5 Litre 

Product Code 45LBUB 
Quantity 1 

Description Bubblegum flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk, Sugar, Double Cream  
[Milk], Skimmed Milk Powder, Dextrose,  

Azzure Bubblegum Paste (3%) (Sugar,  
Glucose Syrup, Water, Thickening: Modified  
Starch, Flavours, Colour: Brilliant Blue FCF),  
Stabiliser Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides Of  

Fatty Acids (E471), Guar Gum (E412),  
Carrageenan (E407), Locust Bean Gum  

(E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 

Cereals containing gluten Yes No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 
Eggs Yes No 

Fish No No 

Lupin No No 
Dairy No Yes 

Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes No 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No  

Nut allergy sufferers No  

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 
Energy kcal  

Energy kJ  

Fat  
        of which Saturates  

        of which trans fats  

Carbohydrates  

Sugar  
Protein  

Salt  
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Cherry Ripple 4.5L 

Product Code 45LCHE 
Quantity 1 

Description Cherry Ripple flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk, Sugar, Double Cream  
[Milk], Skimmed Milk Powder, Amarena  
Rubino Cherry Ripple (5%) (Candied Sour  

Cherries 33% (Sour Cherries, Sugar, Glucose  
Syrup, Water, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid,  

Concentrate From Fruit And Vegetables),  
Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sour Cherry Juice From  

Concentrate 17%, Sugar, Acidity Regulators: Citric  
Acid, Sodium Citrate, Carrot Juice Concentrate,  

Thickening Agents (Agar-Agar, Pectin), Flavourings, 
Colours (Carmiosine*, Brilliant Blue), Dextrose,  

Stabiliser Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides Of  
Fatty Acids (E471), Guar Gum (E412),  

Carrageenan (E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410))  
*carmoisine: may have an adverse effect on activity and  

attention in children 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 

Cereals containing gluten Yes No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 
Eggs Yes No 

Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 

Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 
Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes No 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac Yes  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No  

Nut allergy sufferers No  

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 
Energy kcal  

Energy kJ  

Fat  
        of which Saturates  

        of which trans fats  

Carbohydrates  

Sugar  
Protein  

Salt  
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Chocolate 4.5L  

Product Code 45LCHO 
Quantity 1 

Description Chocolate flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk, Sugar, Skimmed  
Milk Powder, Dark Chocolate 70% (4%)  
(Unsweetened Chocolate, Sugar, Cocoa  

Powder, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour),  
Double Cream [Milk], Dextrose,  

Glucose, Cocoa Powder (2%) (Cocoa  
Powder, Acidity Regulator (E501i)), Stabiliser 

 Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty  
Acids (E471), Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan  

(E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk, Soy  
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 

Cereals containing gluten Yes No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 
Eggs Yes No 

Fish No No 

Lupin No No 
Dairy Yes Yes 

Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Peanuts Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes Yes 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No  

Nut allergy sufferers No  

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal 187 kcal 

Energy kJ 786 kJ 
Fat 6.6g 

        of which Saturates 4.1g 

        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 27g 
Sugar 26g 

Protein 4.5g 

Salt 0.15g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Chocolate Brownie Caramel Ripple 4.5L 

Product Code 45LCBCR 

Quantity 1 
Description Chocolate Brownie pieces with Caramel Ripple 4.5L flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk (72%), Sugar, Double Cream [Milk], Skimmed 
Milk Powder, Dextrose, Stabiliser Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides  

Of Fatty Acids (E471), Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan (E407),  
Locust Bean Gum (E410)) White granulated sugar,  
Sweetened condensed milk (MILK, Sugar) Fondant  

(sugar, glucose syrup, water) Glucose Syrup, palm oil, cocoa powder,  
belgium chocolate, (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter,  

soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring) butter oil  
(from milk) vegetable glycerine E422. .Sunflower Oil, sugar,  
semi-Skimmed Milk powder, caramel (sugar, glucose syrup,  

maltodextrine)13%, emulsifier (E322 sunflower lecithin)  
natural flavourings. 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk, Soya 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten Yes No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes Yes 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No May Contain 

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contain 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal  
Energy kJ  

Fat  

        of which Saturates  
        of which trans fats  

Carbohydrates  

Sugar  

Protein  
Salt  
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

Product Title Chocolate Orange 4.5L 

Product Code 45LCO 

Quantity 1 

Description Chocolate Orange flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk, Sugar, Skimmed  
Milk Powder, Dark Chocolate 70% (4%)  
(Unsweetened Chocolate, Sugar, Cocoa  

Powder, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour),  
Double Cream [Milk], Dextrose,  

Glucose, Cocoa Powder (2%) (Cocoa  
Powder, Acidity Regulator (E501i)), Stabiliser 

Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty  
Acids (E471), Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan  

(E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) Glucose syrup,  
sugar, water, concentrated orange juice 5%.  

Acidifying agent: citrus acid. Alcohol.  
Colours: carmine, curcumin. Essential orange oil.  

Flavours. Thickening agent: pectin. 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk, Soy 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 

Cereals containing gluten Yes No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 
Eggs Yes No 

Fish No No 

Lupin No No 
Dairy Yes Yes 

Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes Yes 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No May Contain 

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contain 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 
Energy kcal  

Energy kJ  

Fat  
        of which Saturates  

        of which trans fats  

Carbohydrates  

Sugar  
Protein  

Salt  
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Coffee 4.5L  

Product Code 45LCO 
Quantity 1 

Description Coffee flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

 Milk, Sugar,  
Double Cream [Milk], Skimmed Milk Powder, Coffee Paste, 

 Dextrose, Stabiliser Caldo  
(Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids (E471),  

Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan (E407),  
Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 

Cereals containing gluten Yes No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 
Eggs Yes No 

Fish No No 

Lupin No No 
Dairy Yes Yes 

Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya No No 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No  

Nut allergy sufferers No  

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 
Energy kcal  

Energy kJ  

Fat  
        of which Saturates  

        of which trans fats  

Carbohydrates  

Sugar  
Protein  

Salt  
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Caramel Cookie Dough 4.5 Litre 

Product Code 45LCOO 
Quantity 1  

Description Caramel Cookie Dough flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Milk (55%), Cookie Dough Pieces [Eggs, Wheat,Soybeans, Milk] (15%),  
Sugar (11%), Caramel Sauce (5%) (Sunflower Oil, Sugar, 

 Semi Skimmed Milk Powder, Caramel  
(Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Maltodextrine)(13%), 

 Emulsifier (E322 Sunflower Lecithin), Natural Flavourings),  
Double Cream [Milk] (4%), Skimmed Milk Powder (4%),  

Biscuit Flavour Paste (3%) (Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Egg Yolk, Water, Salt,  
Thickening: E1422, Acidifier: E330, Colour: E160b, 
 Flavours, Vanillin, Natural Flavour (Contains Egg), 

 Preservatives: E202, E211),  
Dextrose (3%),  

Stabiliser Caldo (0%) (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids (E471),  
Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan (E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 

Cereals containing gluten Yes Yes 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 
Eggs Yes Yes 

Fish No No 

Lupin No No 
Dairy Yes Yes 

Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes Yes 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No  

Nut allergy sufferers No  

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 
Energy kcal 225kcal 

Energy kJ 945kJ 

Fat 8.3g 
        of which Saturates 3.8g 

        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 33g 

Sugar 28g 
Protein 4.3g 

Salt 0.32g 

 



 

 

Product Specification 

Issue Date 17/12/2024 

Issued By J Neal 

Function QMS 

Document Ref PCR 062 

Issue No. 001 

Page Page 1 of 2 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelaton.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Dairy Free Biscoffi 4.5 Litre 

Product Code 45LDFBIS 

Quantity 1 

Description Dairy Free Biscoff flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Oat Drink (Water, Organic Oats (22%),  
Organic Dates, Sea Salt), Speculoos Caramalised  

Biscuit Spread (Speculoos Biscuits 57% (Wheat Flour,  
Candy Sugar, Vegetable Oils And Fats (Canola, Palm),  

Raw Cane Sugar, Soy Flour, Invert Sugar, Sodium  
Hydrogen Carbonate, Cinnamon, Nutmeg), Vegetable  

Fats (Coleseed Oil, Palm), Sugar, Emulsifier: Soy  
Lecithin) [Soybeans], Sugar, Biscoff Crumb (Wheat  

Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed),  
Candy Sugar Syrup, Raising Agent (Sodium Hydrogen 

 Carbonate), Soya, Salt, Cinnamon), Coconut Oil,  
Dextrose, Stabiliser Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides  

Of Fatty Acids (E471), Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan  
(E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Oats, Wheat, Soy 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 

Cereals containing gluten Yes Yes 
Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 

Fish No No 
Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes No 

Molluscs No No 
Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes Yes 
Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant Yes  

Nut allergy sufferers No  

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal 261 kcal 

Energy kJ 1092 kJ 
Fat 13g 

        of which Saturates 9.1g 

        of which trans fats 0g 
Carbohydrates 34g 

Sugar 23g 

Protein 2g 

Salt 0.08g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Dairy Free Mango 4.5L 

Product Code 45LDFMAN 

Quantity 1 
Description Dairy Free Mango flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Oat Drink (66%) (Water,  
Organic Oats (22%), Organic Dates,  

Sea Salt), Sugar, Coconut Oil, Dextrose,  
Mango Paste (5%) (Mango Alphonso Puree  

40%, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity  
Regulator (Citric Acid, Sodium Citrate),  

Thickening Agent (Agar-Agar), Flavourings, 
 Colours (Paprika Extract, Curcumin)), Stabiliser  
Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids,  

Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Locust Bean Gum) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Oats 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten Yes Yes 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes No 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Peanuts Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes No 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant Yes  

Nut allergy sufferers No  

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 
Energy kcal 234 kcal 

Energy kJ 982 kJ 

Fat 9.9g 
        of which Saturates 8.4g 

        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 34g 

Sugar 24g 
Protein 1.8g 

Salt 0.06g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Dairy Free Vanilla 4.5L 

Product Code 45LDFVAN 

Quantity 1 
Description Dairy free Vanilla flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

 Oat Drink (Water, Organic Oats (22%),  
Organic Dates, Sea Salt), Sugar, Coconut Oil,  

Dextrose, Vanilla Tahiti Paste (2%) ( Sugar Syrup  
(Sugar, Water), Glucose Syrup, Thickener: E1422,  
Colour: E160a, Vanilla Extract (0.5%)), Stabiliser  
Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids  

(E471), Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan (E407),  
Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Oats 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten Yes Yes 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes No 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes No 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No  

Nut allergy sufferers No  

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal  
Energy kJ  

Fat  

        of which Saturates  
        of which trans fats  

Carbohydrates  

Sugar  

Protein  
Salt  
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title  Fruit & Nut 4.5L 

Product Code 45LFN 
Quantity 1 

Description Fruit & Nut with Chocolate flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder,  
Dark Chocolate 70% (4%) (Unsweetened Chocolate,  

Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour), 
Double Cream [Milk], Dextrose, Glucose,  

Cocoa Powder (2%) (Cocoa Powder,  
Acidity Regulator (E501i)), Stabiliser Caldo 

(Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids  
(E471), Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan (E407),  
Locust Bean Gum (E410)) Raisins, Sunflower oil 

Roasted Hazelnuts. 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk, Soy, Hazelnuts 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 

Cereals containing gluten Yes No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 
Eggs Yes No 

Fish No No 

Lupin No No 
Dairy Yes Yes 

Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes Yes 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes Yes 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No May Contain 

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No Contains 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 
Energy kcal  

Energy kJ  

Fat  
        of which Saturates  

        of which trans fats  

Carbohydrates  

Sugar  
Protein  

Salt  
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Gower Sea Salt 4.5L 

Product Code 45LGSS 

Quantity 1 
Description Gower Sea Salt flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk (72%), Sugar, Double Cream [Milk], Skimmed Milk Powder,  
Dextrose, Stabiliser Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids  

(E471), Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan (E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 
Salt (Sugar, Water, Glucose Syrup, flavours, salt, vanilla pods,  

thickeners: E407; colours: carotenes; extract of Bourbon Vanilla  
from Madagascan (0.1%)) sugar, glucose syrup, water. Flavours,  

Thickening agent: pectin. Food Colour: brilliant blue.  
Acidifying agent: citric acid. 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten Yes No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes No 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No May Contain 

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contain 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal  
Energy kJ  

Fat  

        of which Saturates  
        of which trans fats  

Carbohydrates  

Sugar  

Protein  
Salt  
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Honeycomb 4.5L 

Product Code 45LHON 

Quantity 1 
Description Honeycomb flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk, Sugar, Honeycomb Ripple (6%)  
(Vegetable Oils (Sunflower), Sugar, Honeycomb Grains  
(18%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Raising Agents: Sodium  
Bicarbonate), Glucose Syrup, Skimmed Milk Powder,  
Whole Milk Powder, Lactose Cream Powder [Milk],  

Maltodextrin, Cocoa Butter, Milk Proteins, Caramelised Sugar,  
Emulsifier: Soybean Lecithin, Flavourings, Colours:  

Carotenes) [Soybeans], Double Cream [Milk], Skimmed Milk  
Powder, Chocolate Sauce (4%) (Sugar, Vegetable Sunflower  

Oil, Skimmed Milk Powder, Whole Milk Powder, Lactose  
(Milk), Low Fat Cocoa Powder, Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier,  
Sunflower Lecithin, Flavours), Dextrose, Stabiliser Caldo  

(Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids (E471), Guar Gum  
(E412), Carrageenan (E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk, Soybean 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten Yes No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes Yes 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No  

Nut allergy sufferers No  

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal  
Energy kJ  

Fat  

        of which Saturates  
        of which trans fats  

Carbohydrates  

Sugar  

Protein  
Salt  
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

Product Title Lemon Pie 4.5L 

Product Code 45LLP 

Quantity 1 

Description Lemon Pie flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk (72%), Sugar, Double Cream [Milk],  
Skimmed Milk Powder, Dextrose, Stabiliser  

Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty  
Acids (E471), Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan (E407),  

Locust Bean Gum (E410)) White Chocolate 25%  
(sugar, cream powder, cocoa butter. Emulsifying  

agent: soy lecithin), sunflower oil, sugar, skim  
milk powder, vegetable fats (coconut). Flavours 

Sugar, lemon juice from concentrate 30%, glucose syrup,  
modified starch. Thickening agent: pectin. Flavours.  

Colours curcumin. 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk, Soy 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 

Cereals containing gluten Yes No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 
Eggs Yes No 

Fish No No 

Lupin No No 
Dairy Yes Yes 

Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes Yes 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No May Contain 

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contain 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 
Energy kcal  

Energy kJ  

Fat  
        of which Saturates  

        of which trans fats  

Carbohydrates  

Sugar  
Protein  

Salt  
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Malty Moo 4.5L 

Product Code 45LMAL 

Quantity 1 
Description Malty Moo flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

 Milk, Sugar, Malt And Cocoa Paste  
(6%) (Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Sunflower), Barley  

Malt Powder (9%), Skimmed Milk Powder,  
Cocoa Powder (4.2%), Whey Powder, Modified  

Starch, Fructose, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier:  
Soybean Lecithin, Flavourings, Whole Milk  

Powder, Salt, Cinnamon Powder) [Soybeans],  
Double Cream [Milk], Skimmed Milk Powder,  

Dextrose, Stabiliser Caldo (Mono- And  
Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids (E471), Guar Gum  

(E412), Carrageenan (E407), Locust Bean  
Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk, Barley, Soy 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten Yes Yes 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes Yes 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No  

Nut allergy sufferers No  

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal  
Energy kJ  

Fat  

        of which Saturates  
        of which trans fats  

Carbohydrates  

Sugar  

Protein  
Salt  
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Mint Choc Chip 4.5 Litre 

Product Code 45LMIN 

Quantity 1 
Description Mint Choc Chip flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk, Sugar, Chocolate Chips (8%)  
(Unsweetened Chocolate, Sugar, Cocoa Powder,  

Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour), Double Cream  
[Milk], Skimmed Milk Powder, Mint Paste (4%) (Sugar  

Syrup (Sugar, Water), Glucose Syrup, Natural Mint  
Flavours(3.1%), Modified Maize Starch E1422, Flavour,  

Colour: E133), Dextrose, Stabiliser Caldo (Mono-  
And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids (E471), Guar Gum  

(E412), Carrageenan (E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk, Soy 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten No No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Peanuts Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes Yes 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No  

Nut allergy sufferers No  

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 
Energy kcal 192kcal 

Energy kJ 806 kJ 

Fat 6.6g 
        of which Saturates 4.1g 

        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 29g 

Sugar 28g 
Protein 4.2g 

Salt 0.14g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Raspberry Cheesecake 4.5 Litre 

Product Code 45LRASC 

Quantity 1 
Description Raspberry Cheesecake flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk, Sugar, Raspberry Ripple (6%)  
(Raspberries (30%), Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup, Acidifier:  

Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Thickener: Sodium Alginate,  
Pectin, Colours: Anthocyanins, Natural Flavour,  

Flavour), Digestive Biscuits (6%) (Flour (55%)  
(Wheat Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable  

Oil(Palm), Wholemeal Wheat Flour (16%), Sugar,  
Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Raising Agents  
(Sodium Bicarbonate, Malic Acid, Ammonium  

Bicarbonate), Salt), Double Cream [Milk], Skimmed  
Milk Powder, Dextrose, Quark [Milk] (3%), Stabiliser  

Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids  
(E471), Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan  

(E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk, Wheat 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten Yes Yes 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya No No 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No  

Nut allergy sufferers No  

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal 231kcal 
Energy kJ 971kJ 

Fat 8.5g 

        of which Saturates 3.3g 
        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 34g 

Sugar 30g 

Protein 4.2g 
Salt 0.34g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Raspberry Ripple 4.5 Litre 

Product Code 45LRAS 

Quantity 1 
Description Raspberry Ripple flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

 Milk, Sugar, Double Cream [Milk],  
Skimmed Milk Powder, Raspberry Ripple  
(5%) (Raspberries (30%), Sugar, Water,  
Corn Syrup, Acidifier: Citric Acid, Malic  

Acid, Thickener: Sodium Alginate, Pectin,  
Colours: Anthocyanins, Natural Flavour,  

Flavour), Dextrose, Stabiliser Caldo 
(Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty  

Acids (E471), Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan  
(E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten Yes No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes No 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No  

Nut allergy sufferers No  

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal  
Energy kJ  

Fat  

        of which Saturates  
        of which trans fats  

Carbohydrates  

Sugar  

Protein  
Salt  
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Rum & Raisin 4.5 Litre 

Product Code 45LRUM 

Quantity 1 
Description Rum & Raisin flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Milk, Sugar, Malaga Paste  
(8%) (Sultana Raisins, Sugar, Marsala  

Wine (Sulphur Dioxide), Glucose Syrup,  
Water, Flavours (Egg, Sulphur Dioxide),  
Natural Flavours, Thickener: Agar-Agar)  

[Sulphites], Double Cream [Milk], Skimmed  
Milk Powder, Dextrose, Stabiliser Caldo  
(Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids  
(E471), Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan  

(E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk, Egg, Sulphites 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten Yes No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes Yes 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes No 

Sulphites present >10ppm Yes Yes 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No  

Nut allergy sufferers No  

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal  
Energy kJ  

Fat  

        of which Saturates  
        of which trans fats  

Carbohydrates  

Sugar  

Protein  
Salt  
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Salted Caramel 4.5 Litre 

Product Code 45LSAL 

Quantity 1 
Description Salted Caramel flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk, Sugar, Caramel Sauce (7%) (Sunflower  
Oil, Sugar, Semi Skimmed Milk Powder, Caramel (Sugar,  

Glucose Syrup, Maltodextrine)(13%), Emulsifier (E322  
Sunflower Lecithin), Natural Flavourings), Double Cream  
[Milk], Skimmed Milk Powder, Dextrose, Fudge Pieces  

(Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Skimmed Sweetened Condensed  
Milk, Vegetable Fat (Palm Oil), Fondant(Sugar, Glucose  

Syrup), Sea Salt (1%), Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin;  
Flavouring), Dolche Latte (2%) (Caramelized Sugar, Sugar,  
Sweetened Condensed Milk, Corn Syrup, Water, Flavour,  

Thickeners: Modified Starch (E1433), Carrageenan (E407)),  
Stabiliser Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids  

(E471), Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan (E407),  
Locust Bean Gum (E410)), Salt 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten No No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Peanuts Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes No 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No  

Nut allergy sufferers No  

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 
Energy kcal 160 kcal 

Energy kJ 673 kJ 

Fat 5.1g 
        of which Saturates 3.1g 

        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 24g 

Sugar 24g 
Protein 4.2g 

Salt 0.49g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Strawberry 4.5 Litre 

Product Code 45LSTR 

Quantity 1 
Description Strawberry flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk, Sugar,  
Strawberry Paste (5%) (Sugar, Frozen  

Strawberries (20%), Glucose Syrup, Acidifier:  
Citric Acid, Water, Concentrated Strawberry  

Juice (2.78%), Strawberry Seeds, Colours:  
Anthocyanins, Turmeric, Flavourings,  

Thickeners: Pectin, Tara Gum), Double Cream 
 [Milk], Skimmed Milk Powder, Dextrose,  
Stabiliser Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides  
Of Fatty Acids (E471), Guar Gum (E412),  

Carrageenan (E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten Yes No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Peanuts Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes No 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No  

Nut allergy sufferers No  

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 
Energy kcal 165kcal 

Energy kJ 695kJ 

Fat 4.9g 
        of which Saturates 3.0g 

        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 26g 

Sugar 26g 
Protein 4.0g 

Salt 0.14g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Turkish Delight 4.5 Litre 

Product Code 45LTUR 

Quantity 1 
Description Turkish Delight flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk, Rose Concentrate (18%) (Glucose Syrup,  
Sugar, Water, Colour: Beetroot, Flavouring: Citric Acid), White  

Chocolate Paste (Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Milk Powder, Whey  
Powder (Milk), Sweet Butter Milk Powder, Emulsifier (E322  

Sunflower Lecithin), Flavourings), Sugar, Chocolate Sauce (7%)  
(Sugar, Vegetable Sunflower Oil, Skimmed Milk Powder, Whole  

Milk Powder, Lactose (Milk), Low Fat Cocoa Powder, Cocoa  
Powder, Emulsifier, Sunflower Lecithin, Flavours), Double  

Cream [Milk], Skimmed Milk Powder, Dextrose, Red Colour  
(1%) (Colour; Water, Beetroot Powder, Citric Acid), Stabiliser  

Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids (E471), Guar  
Gum (E412), Carrageenan (E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten No No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts  Yes No 

Peanuts Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes No 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No  

Nut allergy sufferers No  

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 
Energy kcal 154 kcal 

Energy kJ 650 kJ 

Fat 5.2g 
        of which Saturates 2.9g 

        of which trans fats 0 

Carbohydrates 23g 

Sugar 22g 
Protein 3.8g 

Salt 0.13g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title Vanilla 4.5 Litre 

Product Code 45LVAN 

Quantity 1 
Description Vanilla flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Milk, Sugar, Double Cream [Milk] (5%), 
Skimmed Milk Powder, Dextrose, Madagascan Vanilla 

(2%) (Sugar, Water, Glucose Syrup, Flavours, Salt, 
Vanilla Pods, Thickeners: E407; Colours: Carotenes; 

Extract Of Bourbon Vanilla From Madagascar (0.1%)), 
Stabiliser Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides Of 

Fatty Acids (E471), Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan 
(E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk  
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten Yes No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Peanuts No No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes No 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No  

Nut allergy sufferers No  

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 
Energy kcal 161 kcal 

Energy kJ 680 kJ 

Fat 5.1g 
        of which Saturates 3.1g 

        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 25g 

Sugar 24g 
Protein 4.2g 

Salt 0.17g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title White Choc Cookie Dough 4.5L 

Product Code 45LWCCD 

Quantity 1 
Description White Choc Cookie Dough flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk (72%), Sugar, Double Cream [Milk],  
Skimmed Milk Powder, Dextrose, Stabiliser Caldo  

(Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids (E471), Guar Gum  
(E412), Carrageenan (E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Sunflower oil, sugar, milk powder, whey powder (from Milk),  
sweet buttermilk powder, emulsifier (E322 sunflower lecithin)  
flavourings.(Wheat Flour, Sugar, Brown Sugar, Butter [Milk],  

(Sugar, Coco Mass, Coco Butter, Soya, Lecithin,  
Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Vegetable Oil,  

Whole Egg, Water, Molasses, Salt, Flavouring) 
Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole Milk Powder,  

Emulsifier (E322 Sunflower Lecithin) Natural vanilla flavour. 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk, Soya, Wheat, Egg 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten Yes Yes 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes Yes 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes Yes 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No May Contain 

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contain 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal  
Energy kJ  

Fat  

        of which Saturates  
        of which trans fats  

Carbohydrates  

Sugar  

Protein  
Salt  
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title White Chocolate 4.5 Litre 

Product Code 45LWCH 

Quantity  1 

Description White Chocolate flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Milk, Sugar, White Chocolate Sauce 
 (Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Milk Powder,  

Whey Powder (Milk), Sweet Butter Milk Powder,  
Emulsifier (E322 Sunflower Lecithin), Flavourings),  

Double Cream [Milk],  
Skimmed Milk Powder, Dextrose, Stabiliser Caldo 
 (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids (E471),  

Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan (E407),  
Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk  
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 

Cereals containing gluten No No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 

Fish No No 
Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 

Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Peanuts Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 
Soya Yes No 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No  

Nut allergy sufferers No  

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal 199 kcal 

Energy kJ 835 kJ 

Fat 8.5g 

        of which Saturates 3.5g 
        of which trans fats 0g 

Carbohydrates 26g 

Sugar 26g 

Protein 4.4g 

Salt 0.16g 
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelato.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title White Chocolate Cherry Ripple 4.5L 

Product Code 45LWCCR 

Quantity 1 
Description White Chocolate Cherry Ripple flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Ingredients: Milk (72%), Sugar, Double Cream [Milk], Skimmed Milk Powder,  
Dextrose, Stabiliser Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids (E471),  

Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan (E407), Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 
Sunflower oil, sugar, milk powder, whey powder (from Milk),  

sweet buttermilk powder, emulsifier (E322 sunflower lecithin) flavourings.  
Glucose Syrup, sugar, black cherry juice, thickening: E406, acidifier: E330  

(citrus acid), colouring: E150a,E163, flavouring. 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten Yes No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes No 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes No 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac No May Contain 

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No Contains 

Nut allergy sufferers No May Contain 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal  
Energy kJ  

Fat  

        of which Saturates  
        of which trans fats  

Carbohydrates  

Sugar  

Protein  
Salt  
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Gower Gelato Ltd, Unit 6 Europa Way, Felin Fach, Swansea SA5 4AJ 

01792 439943 

sales@ggsgelaton.co.uk 

Finished Goods Specification 

 

Product Title White Hazelnut 4.5 Litre 

Product Code 45LWHI 

Quantity 1 
Description White Hazelnut flavoured gelato 

Durability 9 months stored at -18c 

 

Recipe & Declaration 

Ingredient 
Country 
of origin 

Milk, Sugar, Hazelnut Cream Ripple (7%)  
(Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Sunflower), Hazelnut Paste  

(14%), Skimmed Milk Powder, Lactose (Milk),  
Caramelised Sugar, Milk Proteins, Cocoa Butter,  

Emulsifier (Soybean Lecithin), Flavourings), 
Hazelnut Paste (6%), Double Cream [Milk],  
Skimmed Milk Powder, Dextrose, Stabiliser  

Caldo (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids  
(E471), Guar Gum (E412), Carrageenan (E407),  

Locust Bean Gum (E410)) 

Wales 

Declaration:  Contains: Milk, Hazelnut, Soya 
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Allergen Status 

Allergen May Contain In product supplied 
Cereals containing gluten Yes No 

Celery No No 

Crustaceans No No 

Eggs Yes No 
Fish No No 

Lupin No No 

Dairy Yes Yes 
Molluscs No No 

Mustard No No 

Nuts and Nuts derivatives Yes Yes 

Sesame Yes No 

Soya Yes Yes 

Sulphites present >10ppm No No 

 

 

Suitability 

Is this product suitable for? Answer Reason 

Coeliac Yes  

Organic status No  

Vegetarian Yes  

Lactose intolerant No  

Nut allergy sufferers No  

 

 

Nutritional Standards 

  Per 100g 

Energy kcal  
Energy kJ  

Fat  

        of which Saturates  
        of which trans fats  

Carbohydrates  

Sugar  

Protein  
Salt  

 


	Banoffee & Walnut 500ml-Finished
	Cookie Dough 500ml-Finished
	Dairy Free Mango & Raspberry Ripple 500ml-Finished
	Hazelnuts About You 500ml-Finished
	Speculoos Crunch 500ml-Finished
	Turkish Delight 500ml- Finished
	Utterly Nutterly 500ml-Finished
	White Chocolate & Raspberry Cheescake 500ml-Finished
	Chocolate 500ml-Finished
	Mint Choc Chip 500ml-Finished
	Salted Caramel 500ml-Finished
	Strawberry 500ml-Finished
	Candyfloss 125ml- Finished
	Chocolate 125ml- Finished
	DF Biscoffi 125ml- Finished
	DF Mango 125ml-Finished
	Dogg 125ml-Finished
	Mint Choc Chip 125ml-Finished
	Salted Caramel 125ml- Finished
	Strawberry 125ml-Finished
	Vanilla 125ml- Finished
	White Chocolate 125ml- Finished
	Vanilla 500ml-Finished
	White Chocolate Charm 500ml-Finished
	Birthday Cake 4.5L 
	Bubblegum 4.5L
	Cherry Ripple 4.5L
	Chocolate 4.5L
	Chocolate Brownie Caramel Ripple 4.5L
	Chocolate Orange 4.5L
	Coffee 4.5L
	Cookie Dough 4.5L
	DF Biscoffi 4.5L
	DF Mango 4.5L
	DF Vanilla 4.5L
	Fruit & Nut 4.5L 
	Gower Sea Salt 4.5L
	Honeycomb Crunchie 4.5L
	Lemon Pie 4.5L
	Malty Moo 4.5L
	Mint Choc Chip 4.5L
	Raspberry Cheesecake 4.5L
	Raspberry Ripple 4.5L
	Rum & Raisin 4.5L
	Salted Caramel 4.5L
	Strawberry 4.5L
	Turkish Delight 4.5L
	Vanilla 4.5L
	White Choc Cookie Dough 4.5L
	White Chocolate 4.5L
	White Chocolate Cherry Ripple 4.5L
	White Hazelnut 4.5L

